Harbor Department Statistics
Fiscal Year 2019-20

Anchorage

Assisting Vessels Over 20'
Assisting Vessels under 20’
Bridge Jumpers

Daily Anchorage Check
Discharge/Pollution
Dock/Pier/Bridge Issue
Emergency

General Assist
Hazards/Debris

Impound

Incident

Mooring Assist

Mooring Check

Noise
Paddleboard/Kayak
Public Contact

Public Dock Enforcement
Pump Out

Registration & Insurance
Sea Lions

Speeding

Swim Line

Trash

Rentals - Marina Park Slips
# of nights
Rentals - MP Sand Lines
# of nights
Mooring Sub-permitee
# of nights
Code Enforcement
New Cases
Closed Cases
Verbal Warning
Warning Notices
Admin Cites
MAPS Issued

July August Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb.

45 26 7 9
4 5 4 1
24 19 5 3
6 68 6 2
141 257 140 112
3 9 6 3
14 16 12 10
- 1 -
35 41 15 11
22 58 8 10
15 16 4 4
10 4 13 7
30 13 10 6
229 581 220 171
3 - 6 -
247 179 8 1
147 156 89 36
345 371 294 522
13 21 11 7
242 199 46
36 88 122 49
87 58 41 5
1 3 4 1
247 283 278 176
143 147 107 99
370 399 295 297
9 9 7 10
43 32 28 59
61 54 48 28
404 392 350 219
116 130 150 84
117 165 152 69
14 37 59 35
122 118 163 100
5 6 4 10
3

Mar.

April

May

June YTD

87
14
51
82
650
21
52

102
98

39

34

59
1,201

435
428
1,532
52
487
295
191

984

496
1,361
35
162
191
1,365

480
503
145
503

25




Harbor Department Definitions

Anchorage

Assisting Vessels Over 20'
Assisting Vessels under 20'
Bridge Jumpers

Daily Anchorage Check
Discharge/Pollution
Dock/Pier/Bridge Issue
Emergency

General Assist
Hazard/Debris

Impound

Incident

Mooring Assist

Mooring Check

Noise

Paddleboard/Kayak

Public Contact

Public Dock Enforcement
Pump-Out Dock
Registration and Insurance
Sea Lion

Speeding

Swim Line

Trash

Anchorage Check of vessels in anchorage each day

Assisting or educating Vessels over 20' (Anchroage Boundary Issue, Pump Out sinking vessel)
Assisting or educating Vessels under 20' (Anchroage Boundary Issue, Pump Out sinking vessel)
Warning/Educating people not to jump

Count of boats in anchorage each day

Any pollutant being discharged into the water

Gangway detached, Maintenance Issues, etc

Any emergency sent to 911

General Harbor Information, Misc Catch All

Large Debris in water such as log, chair, shopping cart, etc.

Vessel Impounded in place or at dock

Progressed Incident but not level of Emergency

Helping Permittee or Sub-permittee on or off of the mooring

Checks on moorings that are necessary outside the daily mooring vacancy checks, Checking lines, etc
Noise complaint

Assisting or educating paddleboarders or kayakers

Education of rules and regulations in the harbor

Boat tagged at public dock

Pump-Out Dock Issue (Enforcement of time limits or inopearable pump)

Follow up with Permittees on Expired Documents

Sea Lion Complaint, Abatement Effort

Wake Advisement/ educating boaters to slow down

Replace/readjust/broken swim line issues

Daily trash pick up
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