## Harbor Department Statistics Fiscal Year 2019-20

	July	August	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	April	May	June	YTD
Anchorage	45	26	7	9									87
Assisting Vessels Over 20'	4	5	4	1									14
Assisting Vessels under 20'	24	19	5	3									51
Bridge Jumpers	6	68	6	2									82
Daily Anchorage Check	141	257	140	112									650
Discharge/Pollution	3	9	6	3									21
Dock/Pier/Bridge Issue	14	16	12	10									52
Emergency	_	1		_									1
General Assist	35	41	15	11									102
Hazards/Debris	22	58	8	10									98
Impound	15	16	4	4									39
Incident	10	4	13	7									34
Mooring Assist	30	13	10	6									59
Mooring Check	229	581	220	171									1,201
Noise	3	-	6	_									9
Paddleboard/Kayak	247	179	8	1									435
Public Contact	147	156	89	36									428
Public Dock Enforcement	345	371	294	522									1,532
Pump Out	13	21	11	7									52
Registration & Insurance		242	199	46									487
Sea Lions	36	88	122	49									295
Speeding	87	58	41	5									191
Swim Line	1	3	4	1									9
Trash	247	283	278	176									984
Rentals - Marina Park Slips	143	147	107	99									496
# of nights	370	399	295	297									1,361
Rentals - MP Sand Lines	9	9	7	10									35
# of nights	43	32	28	59									162
Mooring Sub-permitee	61	54	48	28									191
# of nights	404	392	350	219									1,365
Code Enforcement													.,000
New Cases	116	130	150	84									480
Closed Cases	117	165	152	69									503
Verbal Warning	14	37	59	35									145
Warning Notices	122	118	163	100									503
Admin Cites	5	6	4	10									25
MAPS Issued	ŭ	Ü	•	3									2

## **Harbor Department Definitions**

Anchorage Check of vessels in anchorage each day

Assisting Vessels Over 20' Assisting or educating Vessels over 20' (Anchroage Boundary Issue, Pump Out sinking vessel)

Assisting Vessels under 20' Assisting or educating Vessels under 20' (Anchroage Boundary Issue, Pump Out sinking vessel)

Bridge Jumpers Warning/Educating people not to jump
Daily Anchorage Check Count of boats in anchorage each day

Discharge/Pollution Any pollutant being discharged into the water Dock/Pier/Bridge Issue Gangway detached, Maintenance Issues, etc

Emergency Any emergency sent to 911

General Assist General Harbor Information, Misc Catch All

Hazard/Debris Large Debris in water such as log, chair, shopping cart, etc.

Impound Vessel Impounded in place or at dock

Incident Progressed Incident but not level of Emergency

Mooring Assist Helping Permittee or Sub-permittee on or off of the mooring

Mooring Check Checks on moorings that are necessary outside the daily mooring vacancy checks, Checking lines, etc

Noise Noise complaint

Paddleboard/Kayak Assisting or educating paddleboarders or kayakers
Public Contact Education of rules and regulations in the harbor

Public Dock Enforcement Boat tagged at public dock

Pump-Out Dock Pump-Out Dock Issue (Enforcement of time limits or inopearable pump)

Registration and Insurance Follow up with Permittees on Expired Documents

Sea Lion Complaint, Abatement Effort

Speeding Wake Advisement/ educating boaters to slow down

Swim Line Replace/readjust/broken swim line issues

Trash Daily trash pick up